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$81,946,096.82

23 Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers
The _ MISSOURI submarine industrial base has received
approximately _ $81,946,096.82 in purchase order awards, which
provided highly skilled, high-wage manufacturing jobs producing
specialized components and materials. These products include:

* Telecommunications Equipment e Composite Materials (Microspheres)
* Engineering Services ¢ Electronic Supplies
¢ Hydraulic Components ® Brushes
o Filters e Generators
¢ Professional Services e Cables
MO

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years
for major submarine programs. It does not include funding for the two submarine suppliers. While the
maps offer a good representation of the economic impact submarine programs have on communities,
it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not
represented.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel Only.

February 2024




MISSOURI

’4—*

W
w

23 Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers: $81,946,096.82

Dist.
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
07
07

Company

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Nelson Stud Welding, Inc.
Aspeq Heating Group, LLC
Black Knight Enterprises, LLC
Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.
Gardner Denver, Inc.

Hubbs Machine & Mfg, Inc.
Lincoln Louisiana Corporation
Mecs, Inc.
Schoellhorn-Albrecht Machine Co, Inc.
World Wide Technology, Inc.
DRS Marlo Coil

The Carondelet Foundry Corp
Metrologyworks, Inc.
Optimation

Adapt Laser Systems, LLC
Brunson Instrument Company

Burns & Mcdonnell Engineering Company, Inc.

DIT-MCO International, LLC
Jules Borel & Co.

Ferrellgas, LP

O'Reilly Automotive Store, Inc.
Tuthill Corporation

City

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Fenton
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Cedar Hill
Cottleville
St. Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
High Ridge
Pevely
Blue Springs
Blue Springs
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Liberty
Springfield
Springfield
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2 Suppliers: $3,889,957.00
Representative: Cori Bush District: 01

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.

Nelson Stud Welding, Inc.
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9 Suppliers: $3,613,785.00
Representative: Ann Wagner District: 02

Aspeq Heating Group, LLC

Black Knight Enterprises, LLC

Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.

Gardner Denver, Inc.

Hubbs Machine & Mfg, Inc.

Lincoln Louisiana Corporation

Mecs, Inc.

Schoellhorn-Albrecht Machine Co., Inc.

World Wide Technology, Inc.
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2 Suppliers: §52,525,428.82
Representative: Blaine Luetkemeyer District: 03

DRS Marlo Coil
The Carondelet Foundry Corp.
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2 Suppliers: $29,664.00

Representative: Mark Alford District: 04

Metrologyworks, Inc.

Optimation
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5 Suppliers: $21,177,887.00
Representative: Emanuel Cleaver District: 05

Adapt Laser Systems, LLC

Brunson Instrument Company

Burns & Mcdonnell Engineering Company, Inc.
DIT-MCO International, LLC

Jules Borel & Co.
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1 Supplier: $650,000.00

Representative: Sam Graves District: 06

Ferrellgas, LP
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2 Suppliers: $59,375.00
Representative: Eric Burlison District: 07

O'Reilly Automotive Store, Inc.

Tuthill Corporation
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